
All Sales are final. Ticket Exchange fees waved for Season Tickets holders and members of the Comprimario Society at the Patron [$250] level or higher.  

Doors will open 45 minutes prior to curtain. Friday night lectures begin at 7:00 P.M. See Website for Ticketing Policies. 

 

 

 
   

  Season Subscription Prices: [indicate performance dates below] 

Patron  

Includes $30 tax-

deductible donation 

Reserved  

Center 

Reserved  

Balcony 

General 

Admission 

$156 $110 $110 $75 
 

Indicate number of tickets per performance 

Patron 
Reserved 

Center 
Reserved  
Balcony 

General  
Admission 

Individual Individual Sr/St Individual Sr/St Individual Sr/St 

Performance Date & Time $52* $42 $40 $42 $40 $32 $30 

DON GIOVANNI 

Fri. July 10        

Sat. July 11        

Fri. July 17        

Sat. July 18        

RIGOLETTO 

Fri. July 31        

Sat. Aug. 1        

Fri. Aug. 7        

Sat. Aug. 8        

GÖTTERDÄMMERUNG 

Fri. Aug. 21        

Sat. Aug. 22        

Fri. Aug. 28        

Sat. Aug. 29        

*Includes $10 tax-deductible donation per ticket  Delivery Method:   Mail Tickets      SASE Enclosed     Will Call 

 

Subtotal  

Tax-Deductible Donation  

TOTAL  

  

 

                
name 

          
address 

          
city    state   zip  

          
phone 

          
email 

Add me to UAO’s email list(s)  Festival Season Information    Special/Upcoming Events  Volunteer Opportunities    

 

2015 Ticket Order Form 

Become a member of UAO’s Comprimario Society  
For a list of benefits visit www.unionavenueopera.org. 
 

 Angel [$5,000+]    Director [$3,000-$4,999] 
 Guarantor [$1,000-$2,999]   Benefactor [$500-$999] 
 Patron [$250-$499]    Supporter [$100-$24] 
 Friend [$25-$99] Not a society member 

 

Gifts of $25 or higher are recognized in UAO’s Program Book  

 

  

  

  

 

Payment Information 
 

 Check Enclosed 
     [Make checks payable to UAO] 
  

Charge a total of $   to my 
 Visa 
 MasterCard 
 Discover 

 

Account #      
 
Exp. date   /  
 
Signature      
UAO cannot process American Express. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

733 Union Blvd  St. Louis, MO 63108  314-361-2881 


